
Grace Christian Academy                               Fee Schedule 

2 Timothy 2:3 Thou therefore endure hardness as a good soldier of Jesus Christ                

 

 
Grace Christian Academy 5401 Curry Ford Rd Orlando FL 32812 

FEE SCHDULE 2024-2025 
 
Registration Fee/Processing Fee 
Standard registration is due at the time of registration and is non-refundable ............................... $525.00 
$25 deposit for returning families. 
$100 deposit for new families.  
 
Tuition Fee/Monthly 
Kindergarten-Fourth Grade…………………………………………………………………………………………………………$725.00 
Fifth Grade-Twelfth Grade……….…………………………………………………………………………………………………$675.00 
Late fee  
A late fee of $25.00 will be applied to accounts that are not paid on or before the 5th day of each month.  
If payment is not received by the 10th, the student will not be allowed to attend class. 
 
Book Fee 
Kindergarten-Fourth Grade ............................................................................................................... $425.00 
Fifth Grade-Twelfth Grade ................................................................................................................. $460.00 
 
Activity Fees 
Field Trips (annual) ............................................................................................................................. $250.00 
Individual Instruction (per hour) .......................................................................................................... $65.00 
Therapy (per hour) ............................................................................................................................... $95.00 
 Technology Fee ................................................................................................................................. $350.00 
Tutoring fee (per hour) ........................................................................................................................ $75.00 
Supplemental Books and supplies ..................................................................................................... $150.00 
Testing Fee (annual) ........................................................................................................................... $100.00 
Uniforms ............................................................................................................................................ $250.00 
Lab Fee (per semester) ........................................................................................................................ $75.00 
Art Fee (per semester) ......................................................................................................................... $50.00 
Friday Activity (annual) ...................................................................................................................... $200.00 
Volleyball (onetime fee) ..................................................................................................................... $100.00 
Basketball (onetime fee) .................................................................................................................... $125.00 
Cheerleading (onetime) ....................................................................................................................... $50.00 
 
Graduation Fee 
Kindergarten Graduation ..................................................................................................................... $75.00 
Senior Graduation .............................................................................................................................. $125.00 
 
Note: No refunds of any of the above listed fees will be given for students who are withdrawn early.  
Additional fees may apply. Any fees note covered by scholarship must be paid out of pocket. 
 
We accept Step-up for students, McKay scholarships, AAA, and In-House scholarships are available for 
families who need assistance 
 
Book fee is due by July 25th. Payment plans are available to those who qualify.  
 


